May 05 2024 (00:11) India Rail Info

Baba Baidyanath Dham Deoghar SF Special/02466 - COVR - NR
JSME/Jasidih Junction to MDP/Madhupur Junction
Oh 51m - 29 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 12:45 2 |1 0 89 |207 [NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 17:35 17:40 5m 1 428 |90 |127 |NCR
3 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 19:50 19:52 2m |4 |1 622 |70 (97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:02 22:12 10m |0 |1 775 192 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 |[BXR Buxar 23:13 23:15 2m |1 |1 869 |108 [68 |ECR
6 ARA Ara Junction 23:53 23:55 2m |1 1 937 |53 |59 |[ECR
7 PNBE |Patna Junction 00:50 01:00 10m |0 (2 986 |92 |57 |[ECR
8 MKA  |Mokama 01:58 02:00 2m [0 |2 1076 |68 |144 |ECR
9 KIUL  |Kiul Junction 02:30 02:32 2m |5 |2 1110 |35 |[153 |ECR
10 |JA/ Jhajha 04:05 04:10 5m |0 |2 1163 [82 |138 |ECR
11 (JSME |Jasidih Junction 04:42 04:44 2m (1 |2 1207 |34 |260 |ER
12 |MDP |Madhupur junction 05:35 0 |2 1236 |- 248 |ER

May 05 2024 (00:11) https://indiarailinfo.com



